

EDUCATORS EDGE 457(b)

The Educators Edge platform is designed to provide a simple online self-enrollment process with a highly diversified choice of investment options while maintaining a cost investment approach.

Program Features

Automated dollar cost averaging program

n Automated Periodic rebalancing program

Available Funds

Ticker	Fund Name	Ticker	Fund Name
FDKLX	Fidelity Freedom Index 2060 Fund	VCMDX	Vanguard Commodity Strategy Fund
FNIDX	Fidelity Intl. Sustainability Index Fund	FIHFX	Fidelity Freedom Index 2035 Fund
FDEWX	Fidelity Freedom Index 2055 Fund	VEIRX	Vanguard Equity Income Fund
FIPFX	Fidelity Freedom Index 2050 Fund	FFIJX	Fidelity Freedom Index 2065 Fund
FIOFX	Fidelity Freedom Index 2045 Fund	FSPSX	Fidelity International Index Fund
FBIFX	Fidelity Freedom Index 2040 Fund	FXIFX	Fidelity Freedom Index 2030 Fund
VFMFX	Vanguard US Multifactor Fund	VZICX	Vanguard International Core Stock Fund
FNCMX	Fidelity NASDAQ Composite Index Fund	VFSUX	Vanguard Short-Term Investment- Grade Fund
FSSNX	Fidelity Small Cap Index Fund	FIPDX	Fidelity Inflation-Protected Bond Index Fund
FXAIX	Fidelity 500 Index Fund	FBIIX	Fidelity International Bond Index Fund
FITLX	Fidelity US Sustainability Index Fund	FXNAX	Fidelity US Bond Index Fund
FSMDX	Fidelity Mid Cap Index Fund	FNDSX	Fidelity Sustainability Bond Index Fund

Dollar Cost Averaging does not assure a profit or protect against loss in a declining market, and involves continuous investment in securities regardless of fluctuating prices. An investor should consider his/her ability to continue investing through periods of low price levels.

Platform Costs

0.45% annual administration fee

5

For Questions or Information on how to enroll in the 457(b) Retirement Plan, please contact Intirety Wealth Managment

214.924.4273

zegbert@intiretywealth.com

Securities and Advisory services offered through **GWN Securities, Inc.,** Member FINRA/SIPC, a Registered Investment Advisor. 11440 N. Jog Road, Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418. (561) 472-2700. Intirety Wealth Management and GWN Securities, Inc. are separate companies.